LNr

Name
1 Moulliet Patrick
2 Stattmiiller Jirgen
3 Willerich Josef
4 Heiter Werner
5 Klevenhaus Norbert
6 Briick Reinhard
7 Masser Michael
8 Ulrich Susanne
9 Schimpf Werner
10 Zanker Hans-Gerd
11 Scheydt Domenic
12 Firstenberg Andreas
13 Burkhard Frank
14 Trautmann Alexander
15 Neugebauer Fabian
16 Vogel Rudi
17 Fimpel Monika
18 Ring Michael
19 Brossart Elvira
20 Job Dr. Wilhelm
21 Bastian Riidiger
22 Hanf Erich
23 Hoffmann Birgit
24 Miller-Reichling Tara
25 Beck Florian
26 Felser Kerstin
27 Ratzinger Lisa
28 Wiinstel Jens

4.Kapeller Rosenweglauf am 16.06.2012 in Kapellen- Drusweiler.

Verein

TV Hatzenblhl

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Maikammer

LG Rilzheim

TSV Annweiler

TV Rheinzabern

LG Rilzheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
LG Kapsweyer

AAF-Karlsruhe
TUS Erfweiler
Barbelroth

SV Werschweiler
TSV Annweiler

TV Rheinzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
VSV Bechenheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
ULG Maximiliansau
LG Laschis

TV Rheinzabern

Jahrg
1969
1966
1960
1949
1956
1952
1968
1968
1946
1960
1989
1970
1971
1964
1988
1945
1957
1957
1961
1938
1965
1956
1961
1976
1985
1973
1990
1987

10 Km Volkslauf

Zeit
40:13,80
41:40,90
41:51,40
42:30,60
42:33,50
43:23,30
43:43,80
44:17,00
44:27,80
44:33,70
45:23,10
45:35,80
47:35,30
47:47,80
47:54,80
49:11,10
49:54,30
50:17,80
50:51,60
50:53,50
51:21,10
51:33,70
52:56,40
53:31,50
57:12,60
57:37,50

113:14,90
113:17,70

Klasse
M40
M40
M50
M60
M50
M60
M40

W40
M60
M50
M20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M60

W50
M50

W50
M70
M40
M50

W50

W30
M20

W30

W20
M20

Platz
1

AP RPN WERERERWONdNENPERBRANOOODRDEEWWEREWNNRERRN

StNr

229
208
223
205
225
209
212
226
217
216
218
204
201
213
206
230
224
221
228
202
214
215
227
219
200
220
211
210



	10km

